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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

15T YEAR B.Sc. NURSING 15T SEMESTER 2023 (BATCH 2023-2026)

Sk No. Date Day DESCRIPTION
1. 27/02/2023 Monday The course commenced and orientation
about the subject and course
2. 27/02/2023 to Theory Block- 1
_ 06/03/2023 o
3. 08/03/2023 Wednesday -
Dhuleti Holiday
4. 22/03/2023 Wednesday Gudi Padwa Holiday
Dz 30/03/2023 Thursday Ram Navami Holiday
6. 28/03/2023 to 1 week Skill lab
01/04/2023
7. 04/04/2023 Monday Mahavir Jayanti
8. 07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday
9. 14/04/2023 Friday Baba Saheb Ambedkar Jayanti
10. 03/04/2023 to 3 weeks Theory Block - 2 -
22/04/2023
11. 22/04/2023 Saturday Ramzan Eid Holiday
12. 01/05/2023 Monday Freshers Party
13. 08/05/2023 to Monday to Sessional — I Examination
11/08/2023 Thursday
14. 12/05/2023 Friday Nurscs Day Celcbration
15. 24/04/2023 to Partial block
27/05/2023 (Theory & Skill lab)
16. 29/05/2023 to Partial block
10/06/2023 (Theory & Clinical)
17. 12/06/2023 to Clinical block
01/07/2023 - .
18. 17/06/2023 Saturday Lamp Lighting Ceremony
19. 29/06/2023 Thursday Bakari Eid Holiday
20. 03/07/2023 to Partial block
22/07/2023 - (Theory & Clinical)
21. 03/07/2023 to ‘Monday to Sessional — I Examination
06/07/2023 Thursday _
22 21/07/2023 Friday Parents Teacher Meeting
23 29/07/2023 _Saturday Muharram Holiday
24. 24/07/2023 to Preparatory Leave for University Exam
29/07/2023 )
25. 31/08/2023 to University Exam
05/08/2023
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